
Kochuveli - Patna Special Fare One Way Special/06111 - Exp - SR 
KYJ/Kayamkulam Junction to TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) 

3h 44m - 187 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCVL Kochuveli 19:00 0 1 0 56 5 SR
2 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 20:02 20:05 3m 0 1 57 79 11 SR
3 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 20:36 20:38 2m 0 1 98 60 9 SR
4 CNGR Chengannur 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 118 56 9 SR
5 TRVL Tiruvalla 21:10 21:12 2m 0 1 128 44 SR
6 KTYM Kottayam 21:47 21:50 3m 0 1 153 55 4 SR
7 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 213 44 2 SR
8 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 23:23 23:25 2m 0 1 230 57 14 SR
9 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 00:22 00:25 3m 0 2 285 48 3 SR
10 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 360 42 78 SR

11 CBE Coimbatore Junction 03:25 03:30 5m 0 2 416 67 411 SR
12 TUP Tiruppur 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 467 67 306 SR
13 ED Erode Junction 05:05 05:15 10m 0 2 517 63 171 SR
14 SA Salem Junction 06:12 06:15 3m 5 2 576 69 280 SR
15 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 0 2 697 84 400 SR
16 KPD Katpadi Junction 09:10 09:12 2m 0 2 781 62 215 SR
17 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 10:11 10:13 2m 0 2 842 81 85 SR
18 PER Perambur 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 906 69 7 SR
19 GDR Gudur Junction 13:05 13:07 2m 0 2 1043 144 19 SCR
20 NLR Nellore 13:23 13:25 2m 0 2 1081 75 18 SCR
21 OGL Ongole 14:58 15:00 2m 0 2 1198 81 8 SCR
22 BPP Bapatla 15:48 15:50 2m 0 2 1263 59 10 SCR
23 TEL Tenali Junction 16:33 16:35 2m 0 2 1305 47 11 SCR
24 BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:15 17:25 10m 0 2 1337 62 19 SCR
25 EE Eluru 18:23 18:25 2m 0 2 1396 87 13 SCR
26 TDD Tadepalligudem 18:58 19:00 2m 0 2 1444 53 12 SCR
27 RJY Rajahmundry 19:47 19:50 3m 0 2 1486 70 14 SCR
28 SLO Samalkot Junction 20:33 20:35 2m 0 2 1536 53 17 SCR
29 DVD Duvvada 23:05 23:10 5m 0 2 1669 35 41 ECoR
30 PDT Pendurti 23:43 23:45 2m 0 2 1688 66 30 ECoR
31 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 23:53 23:55 2m 0 2 1697 70 56 ECoR
32 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:25 00:35 10m 0 3 1732 74 58 ECoR
33 CPP Chipurupalle 01:00 01:02 2m 0 3 1763 75 ECoR
34 CHE Srikakulam Road 01:33 01:35 2m 0 3 1802 35 30 ECoR
35 PSA Palasa 03:40 03:42 2m 0 3 1875 64 24 ECoR
36 SPT Sompeta 04:12 04:14 2m 0 3 1906 83 47 ECoR
37 IPM Ichchapuram 04:27 04:29 2m 0 3 1924 48 22 ECoR
38 BAM Brahmapur 05:00 05:10 10m 0 3 1949 54 20 ECoR
39 BALU Balugaon 06:35 06:40 5m 0 3 2025 47 9 ECoR
40 KUR Khurda Road Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 3 2096 46 16 ECoR
41 BBS Bhubaneswar 08:40 08:50 10m 0 3 2115 33 33 ECoR
42 CTC Cuttack Junction 09:40 09:42 2m 0 3 2143 52 28 ECoR
43 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 11:05 11:07 2m 0 3 2215 79 32 ECoR
44 BHC Bhadrak 11:40 11:45 5m 0 3 2259 54 17 ECoR
45 BLS Baleshwar 12:55 13:00 5m 0 3 2321 70 17 SER
46 KGP Kharagpur Junction 14:40 14:50 10m 0 3 2437 57 39 SER
47 DKAE Dankuni Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 0 3 2556 53 37 ER
48 BWN Barddhaman Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 0 3 2635 37 36 ER
49 DGR Durgapur 20:18 20:20 2m 0 3 2699 51 73 ER
50 ASN Asansol Junction 21:10 21:20 10m 0 3 2741 60 106 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (01:01)

Sep 18 2024 (01:01)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 CRJ Chittaranjan 21:45 21:47 2m 0 3 2767 48 178 ER
52 MDP Madhupur Junction 22:58 23:00 2m 0 3 2823 70 248 ER
53 JSME Jasidih Junction 23:25 23:27 2m 0 3 2852 94 260 ER
54 JAJ Jhajha 23:55 00:01 6m 0 3 2896 50 138 ECR
55 KIUL Kiul Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 4 2949 43 153 ECR
56 MKA Mokama 01:58 02:00 2m 0 4 2984 44 144 ECR
57 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 4 3027 44 ECR
58 PNC Patna Saheb 03:50 03:52 2m 0 4 3063 16 58 ECR
59 RJPB Rajendra Nagar Terminal

(Patna)
04:20 04:22 2m 0 4 3070 2 55 ECR

60 PNBE Patna Junction 05:45 0 4 3073 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (01:01)

Sep 18 2024 (01:01)

2

2


